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Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.
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Industrial Products, Inc.

Phone: 800.445.5681 « Fax: 800.346.5511
Email: info@wescomfg.com

Part No. 220382, Series 410 Aluminum Cobra-Lite Hand Truck
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Specifications

Part Number
Model

Capacity

Wheel Image

Wheel Type: Front
Wheel Model: Front
Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Depth
Weight

Nose Plate

All aluminum construction.

Heavy duty cast 7.5" by 18" wide nose plate options.

Quality light weight truck at an economical price.

Ships KD and boxed or as components.

All 2" wide cross braces for additional strength. Great for advertising label.
Assembly option available. Add "-A" to Part # below. Example: 220562-A.
Continuous handle.

49" overall height.

Most popular model.

Available with vinyl dipped handle.

220382
410-T18-P
600 Ib

P Pneumatic Wheel

P - 10" x 3.5" Steel Offset Pneumatic
050602

18"

49"

20"

23.51b

T18 7.5 x 18, Cast, Open
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