

Wesco Industrial Products, Inc.

1250 Welsh Rd

North Wales, PA 19454

Phone: 800.445.5681 • Fax: 800.346.5511

Email: info@wescomfg.com

Part No. 220382, Series 410 Aluminum Cobra-Lite Hand Truck



- All aluminum construction.
- Heavy duty cast 7.5" by 18" wide nose plate options.
- Quality light weight truck at an economical price.
- Ships KD and boxed or as components.
- All 2" wide cross braces for additional strength. Great for advertising label.
- Assembly option available. Add "-A" to Part # below. Example: 220562-A.
- Continuous handle.
- 49" overall height.
- Most popular model.
- Available with vinyl dipped handle.

Specifications –		
	Part Number	220382
	Model	410-T18-P
	Capacity	600 lb
	Wheel Image	P Pneumatic Wheel
	Wheel Type: Front	P - 10" x 3.5" Steel Offset Pneumatic
	Wheel Model: Front	050602
	Overall Width	18"
	Overall Height	49"
	Overall Depth	20"
	Weight	23.5 lb
	Nose Plate	T18 7.5 x 18, Cast, Open